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                 e-mail                                                         Name, Affiliation                   Term Expires 
                                                                                                                                                
dhbeck@uiuc.edu           Douglas Beck*, Illinois  1/31/16 
gao@phy.duke.edu           Haiyan Gao, Duke  12/31/15 
john.harris@yale.edu           John Harris, Yale  3/31/18 
thatsuda@riken.jp           Tetsuo Hatsuda, RIKEN  12/31/16 
huang@physics.ucla.edu           Huan Huang, UCLA  5/31/17 
vkoch@lbl.gov            Volker Koch, LBNL  3/31/18 
krishna@mit.edu           Krishna Rajagopal, MIT  3/31/16  
rolandg@mit.edu            Gunther Roland, MIT  3/31/16 
andreas.schaefer@physik.uni-regensburg.de Andreas Schäfer, Regensburg 12/31/15 
h-schellman@northwestern.edu           Heidi Schellman, Northwestern 3/31/18 
julia.velkovska@vanderbilt.edu           Julia Velkovska, Vanderbilt 5/31/17 
 
dunlop@bnl.gov            Jamie Dunlop  ex officio 
wfischer@bnl.gov           Wolfram Fischer  ex officio 
lissauer@bnl.gov           David Lissauer  ex officio 
littenbe@bnl.gov           Laurence Littenberg  ex officio 
bmueller@bnl.gov           Berndt Müller  ex officio 
pile@bnl.gov           Phil Pile  ex officio 
roser@bnl.gov           Thomas Roser  ex officio 
yamin@bnl.gov           Peter Yamin**  ex officio 
*Chair 
**Secretary 
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